
Dutch Superlap - Round 1
DF Trackdays

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:32:42
16:01:08
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15:32:42
15:59:41
26:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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26 July 2020
Racepark Meppen - 2126 mtr.

Pro, Super Pro, Unlimited - Qualification

95Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

104 Kramwinkel-Decker Renault Clio 4 Cup1:14.686 15:40:5411
207 Christopher Gerhard Mitsubishi Evo Lancer1:11.291 15:41:1122
101 Harm Jonker M2 competition1:10.591 15:42:1833
101 Harm Jonker M2 competition1:10.216 15:44:3954
202 Kevin Quist Subaru Impreza1:09.853 15:45:1325
202 Kevin Quist Subaru Impreza1:09.237 15:46:2236

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

307 ProRonnie Attema 1:19.275 9 96.54Honda Civic
202 SupProKevin Quist 1:09.237 3 110.54Subaru Impreza
103 UnRaceTwan van der Wouw 1:10.117 17 109.15Caterham
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